Permits

405-30388
405-30401
405-30405
405-30416
405-30448
405-30471
405-30481
405-30489
405-30515
405-30537
405-30538
405-30539
405-30540
405-30541
405-30543
405-30598
405-30600
405-30622
405-30626
405-30627
405-30630
405-30632
405-30635
405-30636
405-30637
405-30638
405-30639
405-30640
405-30641
405-30642
405-30643
405-30652
405-30653
405-30657
405-30662
405-30663
405-30671
405-30672
405-30674

Drilling

405-30631
405-30633
405-30634
405-30664

Hilltoppers DU #2H

Broncos DU #2H

Orediggers DU #2H

Mavericks DU #2H

Black Knights DU #2H

Butler Rooney (SL) Gas Unit #1HB
Scorpions (SL) DU #1HB
Fightin' Irish (SL) DU #3H
Jayhawks (SL) DU #1HB
Hilltoppers DU #H 2

Coyotes DU #B 1SL
Hilltoppers DU #B 1SL
Hilltoppers DU #B 2SL
Fightin' Irish DU #H 4
Fightin' Irish DU #B 3SL

Coyotes DU #B 1SL

BSI Raptors DU #H 2

BSI Hokies DU #B 1SL

Penguins DU #B 2SL

Penguins DU #B 1SL

Penguins DU #H 1

BSI Hawks DU #H 2

BSI Hawks-Chanticleers ALL #H 2
BSI Hawks-Chanticleers ALL #B 2
BSI Hawks DU #B 2

BSI Fighting Camels #H 2

BSI Fighting Camels #B 2SL

BSI Seahawks DU #H 2

BSI Geoducks DU #H 1

BSI Geoducks DU #B 1

BSI Seahawks DU #B 2

Bulldogs DU #B 1
Terriers DU #B 1

BSI Raptors DU #B 2
BSI/USFS Unit F11 #H 4
BSI?USFS Unit F11 #B 4
Hilltoppers-Banana Slugs Alloc. #H 2
Hilltoppers-Banana Slugs Alloc. #B 2
Butler Rooney-Sooners Alloc. #B 1

05-04-18
BSI Boll Weevils DU #B 2
Black Stone A43-Boll Weevils ALL #H 3
Black Stone A43-Boll Weevils ALL #B 3
BSI Keydets DU #B 1

MM-DD-YY

02-04-11
12-21-10
01-07-11
02-21-11
05-12-11
10-13-11
11-21-11
02-07-12
10-29-12
09-04-14
10-16-14
09-05-14
09-05-14
09-26-14
10-02-14
11-08-16
11-10-16
03-15-17
03-30-17
03-29-17
05-24-17
07-25-17
06-29-17
06-29-17
06-19-17
08-10-17
08-10-17
07-28-17
07-21-17
07-25-17
07-28-17
12-27-17
01-10-18
01-30-18
04-02-18
04-16-18
04-24-18
04-24-18
4-30-18

Permit #
826492
826954
826963
836926

Status
expired
expired
expired
expired
expired
expired
expired
expired
expired
expired
expired
expired
expired
expired
expired
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open
open

Spud Date
01-26-18
02-28-18
02-10-18
04-16-18



Waiting on Completion
405-30493 Terrapins (SL) DU #1HB (no IP, SL w/405-30491)

405-30580
405-30581
405-30582
405-30583
405-30584
405-30599
405-30605
405-30609
405-30611
405-30612
405-30613
405-30616
405-30619
405-30624
405-30625
405-30628
405-30629
405-30657
405-30661
405-30666

BSI Mountain Hawks DU #B 1 (no IP, SL w/405-30561
BSI Mountain Hawks DU #H 2
BSI Mountain Hawks DU #H 3
BSI Mocs DU #H 2

BSI Mocs DU #H 3

BSI Raptors DU #H 1

BSI Skyhawks DU #H 1
Miners #B 2SL

Miners #B 1SL

Miners #H 2

BSI Hokies DU #H 1

Miners #H 3

Miners #B 3SL

BSI/USFS F6 DU #H 4
BSI/USFS F6 DU #B 4

BSI Skyhawks DU #B 1

BSI Boll Weevils DU #H 2
BSI Raptors DU #B 2

BSI Raptors DU #B 1R

BSI Boll Weevils DU #B 1

Completed, Reported and Approved

405-30237

Cowboys GU #1H (vert.)

0.412 Mcfd, 12/64, 1100# FP

405-30266 Rudy Mitchell #1H

5.602 MMcfd, 48/64, 3800# FP
405-30311 Butler Rooney Gas Unit #1H
12.097 MMcfd, 16/64, 1006# FP
405-30313 Jayhawks DU #1H
10.259 MMcfd, 17/64, 8175# FP
405-30320 Broncos DU #1H

5.562 MMcfd, 19/64, 6613# FP
405-30330 Mavericks DU #1H

6.032 MMcfd, 12/64, 5400# FP
405-30334 Lobos DU #1H
11.176 MMcfd, 14/64, 6300# FP
405-30342 Panthers DU #1H

6.267 MMcfd, 13/64, 5300# FP
405-30351 Fightin® Irish (SL) DU #1H
12.095 MMcfd, 16/64, 8045# FP
405-30353 Warriors DU #1H
10.157 MMcfd, 13/64, 5500# FP

Selling Gas
??
??
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Lease or
DP ID #
266812
281720
282471
282470
283062
282368
820046
282715
820787
820902
821014
821318
821216
821506
824429
824432
826253
826282
836116
836116
837244

Lease ID #

262392

255050

260254

261984

260251

260795

262954

261077

261953

261931



405-30360 Ragin' Cajuns DU #1H
11.064 MMcfd, 14/64, 6701# FP
405-30366 Black Knights DU #1H
10.392 MMcfd, 14/64, 7430# FP
405-30370 Coyotes DU #1H
11.201 MMcfd, 14/64, 4800# FP
405-30374 Golden Eagles DU #1H
11.036 MMcfd, 14/64, 8287# FP
405-30384 Scorpions DU #1H

8.054 MMcfd, 18/64, 8368# FP#
405-30386 Fightin' Irish (SL) DU #1HB

7.939 MMcfd, 10/64, 7425# FP
405-30387 Hilltoppers DU #1H
11.318 MMcfd, 14/64, 9783# FP
405-30394 Borders Q #1H
10.395 MMcfd, 17/64, 8200# FP
405-30400 Blue Raiders DU #1H
13.749 MMcfd, 17/64, 8793# FP
405-30408 Higginbotham U Unit #1H

7.744 MMcfd, 22/64, 8200# FP
405-30411 Wildcats DU #1H

8.665 MMcfd, 13/64, 7535# FCP
405-30429 Sooners DU #1H
10.842 MMcfd, 16/64, 8646# FP
405-30432 Thundering Herd (SL) DU #1H
11.119 MMcfd, 15/64, 9484# FP
405-30439 Aggies (SL) DU #1H

8.415 MMcfd, 15/64, 9331# FCP
405-30449 Thundering Herd (SL) DU #1HB
11.222 MMcfd, 15/64, 9106# FP
405-30466 Aggies (SL) DU #1HB

9.470 MMcfd, 12/64, 9342# FCP
405-30469 Blue Raiders (SL) DU #1HB

9.457 MMcfd, 20/64, 9252# FCP
405-30491 Terrapins (SL) DU #1H

8.132 MMcfd, 16/64, 7786# FCP
405-30498 Warriors (SL) DU #1HB

8.775 MMcfd, 15/64, 7494# FCP
405-30499 Black Knights (SL) DU #1HB

8.359 MMcfd, 17/64, 7501# FCP
405-30502 Black Knights (SL) DU #3HB

7.839 MMcfd, 17/64, 6965# FCP
405-30507 Black Knights (SL) DU #3H

6.599 MMcfd, 16/64, 6742# FP
405-30508 Black Knights (SL) DU #4H

8.253 MMcfd, 14/64, 6299# FP
405-30514 Black Knights (SL) DU #4HB

7.148 MMcfd, 13/64, 7464# FCP

261930

260972

261794

263174

261119

262227

265543

261377

262491

262114

265981

262939

264548

265427

264549

265427

265426

265418

268406

268121

268324

268322

271230

269635



405-30517 Bison (SL) DU #1H
10.108 MMcfd, 23/64, 6451# FP
405-30519 Banana Slugs DU #1H
15.332 MMcfd, 17/64, 8342# FP
405-30520 Bulldogs DU #1H
11.627 MMcfd, 15/64, 10193# FP
405-30521 Terriers DU #1H
13.641 MMcfd, 17/64, 7576# FP
405-30522 Bison DU #B 1SL
11.977 MMcfd, 23/64, 7943# FP
405-30530 BSI/USFS Unit F6 #1H
12.152 MMcfd, 15/64, 10560# FP
405-30536 BSI/USFS Unit F11 #1H
10.078 MMcfd, 15/64, 9182# FP
305-30549 Penguins DU #H 2
11.424 MMcfd, 13/64, 10335# FP
405-30542 BSI Hawks DU #H 1
10.947 MMcfd, 14/64, 10327# FP
405-30552 BSI Hawks DU SL #B 1
11.723 MMcfd, 13/64, 10282# FP
405-30554 Miners#H 1

9.758 MMcfd, 13/64, 9613# FP
405-30559 BSI Keydets DU #H 1
13.801 MMfd, 14/64, 10533# FP

405-30560 BSI Boll Weevils DU #H 1

9.320 MMcfd, 10/64, 8837# FP

405-30561 Mountain Hawks DU #H 1

9.260 MMcfd, 13/64, 8912# FP
405-30562 BSI Mocs DU #H 1
10.048 MMcfd, 15/64, 9693# FP
405-30579 BSI Seahawks DU #H 1
9.413 MMcfd, 10/64, 8723# FP

405-30586 BSI Fighting Camels DU #H 1

11.903 MMCfd, 12/64, 9082# FP

405-30587 Thundering Herd-BP Fee Alloc. #H 2

10.058 MMCfd, 12/64, 9364# FP
405-30588 BSI Eagles DU #H 1
9.800 MMcfd, 15/64, 9600# FP
405-30589 Black Stone A398 #H 2
9.800 MMcfd, 22/64, 9625# FP
405-30590 Black Stone A398 #H 3
11.526 MMcfd, 16/64, 9800# FP
405-30591 Black Stone A398 #B 4
10.633 MMCfd, 15/64, 9959# FP

405-30592 BSI Fighting Camels #B 1SL

13.144 MMcfd, 13/64, 9281# FP
405-30596 BSI Eagles DU #H 2
9.800 MMcfd, 14/64, 9680# FP

272548

269459

271215

272019

275005

273555

275722

277600

276443

278102

279902

279897

279900

279966

281885

280286

280285

282000

281584

281466

281467

281729

280378

282065



405-30597 Thundering Herd-BP Fee Alloc. #H 3 282520
11.734 MMcfd, 15/64, 9452# FP



